

L  
ITEM NO.34

COURT NO.8

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 6147/2010 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(Cr1)... 2010

(From the judgement and order dated 15/12/2009 in  
7593/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

CRLA No.

GANGA SARAN DIWAKAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JASPAL @ RAJAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

( for permission to file SLP and office report )

Date: 04/10/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. S.K. Verma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As a last chance, four weeks' time is granted to the  
learned counsel appearing for the petitioner to file  
additional documents.

(Pardeep Kumar)  
Court Master

(Shashi Bala Vij)  
Court Master